
CIP #:  650350.2         : Project Name:  SWWTP Corrosion Prevention and Protective Coating Systems, Consultant

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 3-21-2011

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ Firm Type of Work Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Chester Engineers Prime Allen Fathi 20-2401674 MBE Design and construction services $402,058.66

88 East Broad St Suite 1980 (614) 224-4419 6/4/2011 85.3%

Columbus Ohio 43215 Afathi@chesterengineers.com

(614) 224-4419

2 Malcom Pirnie, Inc. Sub Jim Hay 13-2653703 MAJ Design and construction services $51,500.00

1900 Ploaris Parkway Suite 200 (614) 888-4953 3/9/2012 10.9%

Columbus Ohio 43240 jhay@pirnie.com

(614) 888-4953

3 Resouce International, Inc Sub Steve Johnson 31-0669793 FBE Field Inspection / Construction services $12,000.00

6350 Presidential Gateway (614) 823-4949 6/3/2012 2.5%

Columbus, Ohio 44023 sjohnson@resourceinternational.com

(614) 823-4949

4 Corosion Probe Sub Randy Nixson 06-1123092 MAJ Field Inspection / Construction services $6,000.00

16405 Majestic Oaks Drive (614) 591-5117 1/14/2013 1.3%

Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023 randynixson@cpiengineering.com

(614) 591-5117

Total Contract Amount $471,558.66

Total Percentage 100.0%

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

mailto:jhay@pirnie.com
mailto:sjohnson@resourceinternational.com
mailto:randynixson@cpiengineering.com


Contract Scope

Design and construction services

Design and construction services

Field Inspection / Construction services

Field Inspection / Construction services

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM


